Features
• 2 Wire - Loop powered
• True RMS retransmission
• 1.5, 15, 150 & 250VAC input ranges
• External voltage transformer input can be used
to extend measured range
• 2kV isolation between channels and
input/output

@ 40mA each (one or two channel
models only)
ORDER CODE
RM3-AV-LPI-1 One channel model
RM3-AV-LPI-2 Two channel model
RM3-AV-LPI-3 Three channel model
RM3-AV-LPI-4 Four channel model
RM3-OPT-240-01     Optional 240VAC supply
RM3-OPT-110-01     Optional 110VAC supply
44mm
91mm
135mm
Dimensions